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KEVEK ja Tartu Kalev staadionijooksu sarja VI etapp

Nimi

Reena Kurg

Heti Stella Kisel
Aleksandra Kurs
Anna Liisa Liivla
Sandra Movits
Kaisa Kalberg
Zlata Kogteva

Liis Otsatalo
Melinda Kiibar
Minna Li Méesepp
Loore Hanni
Mirtel Vilu

Ronja Gurba
Annabel Metsmaégi
Arabel llves

Diari Bendeliani
Linda-Mai Rammi
Elenora Soosaar
Naomi Bendeliani

Siinniaeg

14.05.2008
21.07.2011
11.04.2008
20.08.2011
06.07.2007
13.03.2008
06.09.2012
18.04.2007
13.08.2015
12.08.2010
26.03.2015
16.05.2013
14.07.2013
16.01.2009
03.09.2013
10.07.2014
28.05.2016
04.12.2012
22.07.2016

400m

Vanus
16
12
16
12
17
16
11
17

13

11
11
15
10
10

11

17.07.2024, Tartu, Tamme staadion

Organisatsioon

TU ASK

TSA

Rae Spordikool

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK
KJS Sakala

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIJK
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIJK
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Ulenurme Giimnaasium

Aeg

1.02,30
1.03,04
1.04,09
1.07,26
1.07,53
1.09,42
1.10,52
1.11,80
1.13,03
1.14,56
1.19,51
1.19,53
1.20,50
1.23,19
1.23,35
1.27,87
1.33,25
1.33,79
1.34,80
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Nimi

Anette Pets
Katriin Kivimets
Evelina Krakope
Egle Privoi
Marie Pihlap

Nimi
Klaarika Eksi
Ingrit Ernits
Maive Vill
Maili Nurme

Nimi

Andres Leppsoo
Andreas Mutli
Sander Teras
Aaron Sinimée
Andreas Arru
Kristo Timuska
Lukas Jaager
Oskar Laur
Sebastian Tauts
Ramon Lall
Ardo Paas

Siinniaeg

03.08.2005
20.09.2004
15.04.2003
28.12.2001
11.05.2006

Siinniaeg

09.01.1977
09.10.1965
31.08.1982
29.10.1984

Siinniaeg

10.06.2008
23.04.2007
13.09.2007
11.01.2008
06.12.2008
26.08.2008
19.04.2007
11.22.2007
23.02.2012
18.12.2011
26.02.2013

Vanus

18
19
21
22
18

Vanus

Vanus

16
17
16
16
15
15
17
16
12
12
11

Organisatsioon
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Valmiera VK
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Organisatsioon
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu Kristlik PGhikool

Organisatsioon

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Raesport

UP Sport

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
UP Sport

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK

Aeg
56,73
57,78
1.00,24
1.00,50
1.03,61

Aeg

1.02,91
1.13,85
1.15,60
1.21,92

Aeg
52,81
54,67
54,83
55,12
55,25
56,68
57,78
58,38
1.07,17
1.08,57
1.08,58



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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Remy Mirtson
Jakob Nurme
Maru Miesepp
Patrick Suits
Mattias Vilu
Rosimar Kuik
Kert Koemets

Nimi

Romet Kivi

Kaur Jesper Kukk
Rasmus Tibar
Uku Aasrand
Hans Markus Kalmer
Arto Kivisild
Arlis Hunt

Robin Tamm
Oliver Arusoo
Oskar Piik

Nimi

Andrei Serohh
Mati Mikk
Airos Lain
Heiko Kraubner
Aivar Pere
llmar Tagel

19.12.2007
03.09.2010
20.11.2011
30.05.2013
23.07.2014
13.05.2015
13.01.2015

Siinniaeg

13.07.2005
02.11.2005
15.06.2006
25.08.2004
01.05.2000
14.06.2004
07.05.2005
22.05.1999
05.08.2006
18.05.2003

Siinniaeg

07.07.1979
09.03.1982
15.06.1983
28.02.1970
28.06.1960
16.02.1942

16
13
12
11

Vanus

45
42
41
54
64
82

Vanus

19
18
18
19
24
20
19
25
17
21

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIJK
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Organisatsioon
Spordiklubi Viraaz

TSA

Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
TU ASK

TU ASK

Rapla Jooksuklubi

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Kiirus
Tartu

Organisatsioon

Tallinn

Viljandi vald

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK/ Kolleste SK

1.09,67
1.11,18
1.16,30
1.17,27
1.18,70
1.25,68
1.29,58

Aeg

49,36
51,68
52,72
53,07
53,82
53,97
54,54
55,04
55,20
56,93

Aeg
55,88
56,14
1.00,28
1.04,54
1.17,17
2.20,11
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Nimi

Elis Leppik

Minna Li Méesepp
Séde-Ly Lille

Luisa La Verghetta
Kirke Liping

Elenora Soosaar

Anette Marta Marii Viks

Nimi

Tuuli Tomingas
Carmen Raak
Susan Kiillm
Birgit Veldi
Hanna-Liina Palu

Siinniaeg

18.09.2007
12.08.2010
03.01.2010
28.06.2008
18.01.2010
04.12.2012
17.06.2014

Siinniaeg

04.01.1995
14.02.2004
13.08.1996
06.12.2002
25.03.2004

2000m

Vanus
16
13
14
16
14
11
10

Vanus
29
20
27
21
20

Organisatsioon

Tartu Kalev/Elva KIK

TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK
Tartu SS Kalev

MTU Eesti Ellujédimisselts
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Organisatsioon
SKTT

Valga Maret sport
SKTT

Rapla Jooksuklubi
Sparta

Aeg

7.16,91
7.23,48
7.45,87
8.08,43
8.28,99
8.58,06
8.58,18

Aeg

6.32.49
6.58,70
7.15,93
7.18,72
7.20,73
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Nimi

Silva Suvi

Marika Koplimégi
Maive Vill
Esmeralda Lille

Nimi

Rasmus Raudik

Mikk Mihkel Ruus

Maru Méesepp

Andre Georg Gustav Viks
Oliver Gabriel Viks

Nimi
Johannes Laur
Kert Kask
Alar Leemet

Meesveteranid

Raido Raspel
Martin Tamm
Erkki Ehasalu

Siinniaeg

24.03.1989
02.07.1972
31.08.1982
17.09.1951

Siinniaeg
06.05.2010
14.09.2010
20.11.2011
10.08.2009
25.05.2011

Siinniaeg

22.01.2001
27.11.2002
22.02.1995

07.10.1967 56
08.08.1988 35
23.06.1980 44

Vanus
35
52
41
72

Vanus

Vanus
23
21
29

Organisatsioon

Tartu KEVEK

SK ProRunner Tartu KEVEK

Organisatsioon
Elva Suusaklubi
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Organisatsioon
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

Luik Triplets Team

Treeningpartner Sportland
Sparta SS

Aeg
7.15,16
8.01,53
9.11,82
10.12,64

Aeg

6.50,80
7.02,15
7.24,33
7.45,46
8.28,22

Aeg

5.41,49
5.54,60
6.29,99

6.23,22
6.35,29
6.36,28



Lauri Enn

Ulo Niinemets
Heigo Hanni

Jaan Rakaselg
Hendrik Nigul
Mikk Laur
Margus Laanemae

07.08.1980
19.03.1970
29.09.1984
09.08.1987
21.12.1983
19.09.1986
14.08.1978
23.09.1967
15.06.1983
22.07.1984
28.06.1967

Veiko Randaru
Airos Lain
Siim Avi
Margus Kirt
Naised
Nimi
1 Annabel Turn
2 Kart Hanni
Mehed
Nimi

Uku Renek Kronbergs
Kristo Migi

Enari Tonstrom
Romet Kriks

Elari Tonstrom

g b WODN B

Siinniaeg
07.11.2006
23.02.2009

Siinniaeg

10.08.2004
30.07.2004
23.12.1994
10.07.2007
28.06.1999

43 Tartu KEVEK/#Maratonisobrad
54 Tartu KEVEK/#Maratonisobrad
39 Kuldne Tervis Jooksugrupp
36 Voru Suusaklubi
40 Tartu
37 Kuldne Tervis Jooksugrupp
45 Tartu KEVEK
56 Tartu KEVEK
41 Tartu KEVEK
39 Piirissaare Kultuuriselts
57 Tartu KEVEK
Lisaala 600m
Vanus Organisatsioon Aeg
17 Tartu SS Kalev 145,51
15 Tartu SS Kalev 1.54,79
Vanus Organisatsioon Aeg
19 Tartu SS Kalev 1.16,02
19 TIPP 1.20,59
29 TU ASK 1.21,45
17 UP Sport 1.26,09
25 - 1.28,45

6.41,93
6.48,95
6.51,15
7.13,86
7.21,53
7.21,64
7.27,38
7.41,23
7.55,77
8.39,85
DNF
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Mehed

Naised

Alexander Tiirn
Taivo Muusikus
Kristo Timuska
Aaron Sinimée

Robert Raak

Nimi
Elsa Puu

Kirsi Pruudel
Marite Ennuste

30.12.2008
21.01.2004
26.08.2008
11.01.2008
03.05.2011

Jelizaveta Gorodilova

Nimi
Dmitri Tee

Kirsi Pruudel
5,82
0,6

Siinniaeg
30.11.1972 51

09.04.1996
5,69
0,4

15
20
15
16
13

Tartu SS Kalev
Maret-sport
UP Sport

UP Sport

Tartu SS Kalev

Lisaala 100mtj

Siinniaeg

23.07.2005
09.04.1996
06.04.1999
08.03.2005

Vanus

Vanus
18
28
25
19

Organisatsioon
Audentese SK

Lisaala kaugushiipe

Nomme

5,7
-0,9

5,81
1,5

1.30,24
1.31,50
1.33,61
1.40,01
1.42,09

Organisatsioon

TU ASK
Nomme

Tallinna Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

5,73
0,8

Aeg
15,59

Aeg

14,22
14,61
15,35
16,34

5,82



Berit Kukk
X

Liis Otsatalo
4,95
1

Katriin Kartau
4,96
0,5

Zlata Kogteva
4,6
1

Kaisa Kalberg
4,38
0

Maive Vill

Diari Bendeliani
2,86
0,3

02.09.2005
5,99

1,4
18.04.2007
5,02

1

23.04.2009
X

06.09.2012
4,35
1,1

13.03.2008
4,53
0,4

31.08.1982
3,77
1

10.07.2014
3,31
1,3

TU ASK

5,45

2,2

Tartu SS Kalev
4,85

0,3

Tartu SS Kalev
X

TU ASK
4,48
0,4

KJS Sakala
X

3,76
1,3

TU ASK
34
0,1

4,65
-0,2

4,55
0,7

5,67
1,6

4,48
0,4

2,57
0,8

5,67

5,02

4,96

4,60

4,55

3,77

3,40



Mehed

Naised

Peeter Kuznetsov
5,26
0,4

Kuldar Tamm
3,23
0,3

Veiko Randaru
4,78
0,5

Aadi Juus
3,85
0,8

Marleen Hausenberg

10,42
1,4

Liis Otsatalo
X

Katriin Kartau
X

20.07.1975 Tartu KEVEK
4,88 5,22 5,4
0,3 0,8 1,4
06.05.1974 Tallinna SVK
5,01 517 X
0,5 0,1
23.09.1967 Tartu KEVEK
44 X X
1,1
29.07.1957 Tartu KEVEK
4,03 4,03 -
0,6 2,1
Lisaala kolmikhiipe
02.12.2008 Tartu SS Kalev
10,87 10,36
0,3 0,7
18.04.2007 Tartu SS Kalev
9,91 10,14
1,2 11
23.04.2009 Tartu SS Kalev
X 10,17

1,1

10,38
2,3

10,47
0,9

X 5,27
0

4,98 5,13
0,2 1,1
4,29 4,51
0,4 0,4

10,87
10,82
0,6

10,47
X

10,17
X

5,40

5,17

4,78

4,03



4 Ly Pall 08.09.1970

8,51 9,13
0,6 05

5 Natalja Makarova 05.06.1963
7,19 7,14
0,7 0,9

Mehed

1 Andres Leppsoo 10.06.2008
11,57 11,67
1,2 0,9

2 Peeter Kuznetsov 20.07.1975
10,68 X
0,5

3 Maru Miesepp 20.11.2011
X 8,46

Peakohtunik: Jaan Tiitsaar

Sekretér: Anna-Liisa Kidngsepp, Kéroliina Kask
FotofiniSikohtunik: Andrus Lein

Starter: Enn Lilienthal

Peakorraldaja: Andrus Mutli

Tartu KEVEK
8,63

0,2

Tartu KEVEK
7,18

0,1

TU ASK

Tartu
KEVEK

TU ASK
8,41

X 8,64
0,3
X 7,01
0,6
10,65 X
0,1
8,62 X

8,33
11

7,12
0,8

9,13

7,19

11,67

10,68

8,62



